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ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 29 OCTOBER, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

141 1 ONE VOICE: BELIEVE Aled Jones1 DEC/UMA CFMD55
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NEW
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R/E
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SAINT-SAENS: PIANO CONCERTOS NOS. 2 & 5

PEACEFUL PIANO

RE:MEMBER

CLASSICALLY CHILLED

PREHENSION

THE ESSENTIAL ALED JONES

THE BLUE NOTEBOOKS

BEST CLASSICAL MUSIC OF ALL TIME

THE 50 GREATEST TRACKS

HOME

OPERA - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

THE NINE SYMPHONIES

THE PEOPLE'S TENOR

CLASSICAL CHILL

THE CLASSIC 100 MOZART: THE TOP TEN AND SELECTED …

BACH: CELLO SUITES VOLUME I

MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS

BACH CELLO SUITES VOLUME 2

JOHN WILLIAMS: A LIFE IN MUSIC

Jean-Yves Thibaudet

Various

Olafur Arnalds

Various

Joep Beving

Aled Jones

Max Richter

Various

Luciano Pavarotti

Greta Bradman & Adelaide Symphony Or…

Andrea Bocelli

Herbert Von Karajan

Luciano Pavarotti

Various

Various

Slava Grigoryan

Various

Slava Grigoryan

John Williams

UMA

DEC/UMA

MER/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

ACL/UMA

DGR/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

UCJ/UMA

ACL/UMA

UCJ/UMA
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2

1

2

1

7

6

1

1

2

8

3

8

11

1

6

1

6

1

77

9

100

43

61

10

146

175

28

129

37

42

14

29

61

27

17

6

4758764

4827942

6766005

4736797

4797151

4809113

4835019

4810769

4785944

4816564

4787732

4290362

4832996

4812532

4811138

4814553

4833119

4816472

6738332
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